| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 6 Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
11-Maj-25 - 12:59 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Ulazne Pionirke 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)
1. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 42.82 246
2. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 4391 228
3. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 4441 221
4. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 4490 214
5. POPOQVIC, Hana 15  Nis 2005 45.08 211
6. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 4510 211
7. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 45.25 209
8. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16  Nis 2005 4557 204
9. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 45.63 203
10. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16  Sveti Nikola 45.90 200
11. SPASIC, Nikolina 16  Sveti Nikola 46.47 193
12. MARKOVIC, Carna 16  Sveti Nikola 47.28 183
13. RADOTIC, Lela 15  Delfin 48.15 173
14. DOBRICIC, Lara 15  Delfin 4855 169
15. JOVANOVIC, Elena 15 Orka 034 48.77 167
16. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16  Sveti Nikola 49.39 160
17. BOGDANOVIC, Andrea 15 Valis 4953 159
18. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15 Viking 49.89 156
19. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 50.02 154
20. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 50.05 154
21. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 51.00 146
22. MILANOQVIC, Marta 16  Sveti Nikola 51.10 145
23. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16  Nis 2005 51.60 141
24. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 51.65 140
25. MATIC, Lana 15 Valis 5220 136
26. RADOSAVLIEVIC, Teodora 15 Orka034 5397 123
27. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 54.67 118
28. MILENKOVIC, Lena 15 Radnicki 1969 55,53 113
29. JOVANOVIC, Una 16  Nis 2005 56.56 107
30. STANKOVIC, Lena 15 Napredak 57.92 99
31. MANIC, Senka 16  Napredak 1:01.05 85
32. JELIC, Milica 16  Delfin 1:04.94 70

Pionire 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola 3712 378
2. PERISIC, Sofija 13  Pirat 38.83 330
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13  Napredak 38.86 330
4. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 39.40 316
5. MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 39.65 310
6. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 40.84 284
7. MILANOQVIC, Jovana 13  Valis 4141 272
8. STOJMIROQVIC, Lena 13  Dubocica 4147 271
9. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 4211 259
10. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 4220 257
11. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 4341 236
12. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 4390 229
13. VUKOVIC, Djina 14  Leskovac 44,08 226
14. NIKOLIC, Lena 13  Radnicki 1969 45,03 212
15. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 46.83 188
16. ALEKSIC, Masa 14 Valis 4775 177
17. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13  Olimpija Bor 48.02 175
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 6, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, Pionire 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
DSQ

ZAKIC, Magdalena
TOSIC, Lena
ALEKSIC, Petra
DJOKIC, Anastasija
RADOQTIC, Sara
IVANIC, Dunja
JOVANOVIC, Lena
ILIC, Jefimija
KNEZEVIC, Jana
STANKOVIC, Visnja
RANDJELQVIC, Sara

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

16.
17.

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1.

2.
3.
4

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

=

2
3.
4.
5

VELICKOVIC, Lana
RALEVIC, Nina
SEKULIC, Iskra
BOGAVAC, Nina
RADOJKOQVIC, Hana
NESIC, Dasa
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
LABAN, Matea
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
JOVICIC, Ana
PETROVIC, Danica
ILIC, Nina

MARKOVIC M, Irina
MILANQV, Mia
TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
TOMAC, Martina

ANTIC, Masa
RADOJEVIC, Masa

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

. BDOKOVIC, Jovana

Otvoreno

©CoNoOr~WNE

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
TURANJANIN, Sara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
TOMAC, Martina
VELICKOQOVIC, Lana
ANTIC, Masa

GR.

14  Delfin

13 Nis 2005

14 Orka 034
14  Leskovac
14  Delfin

14  Crnica

14  Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Delfin

13  Napredak
14  Dubocica
11 Nis 2005

12 Crnica

12 Naisus

12 Sveti Nikola
11 Crnica

12 Dubocica
11 Viking

11  Pirat

12  Pirat

12 Sloboda

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Nis 2005

12 Delfin

11 Pk Sveti Sava
12  Radnicki 1969
12  Leskovac
12  Leskovac

09 Napredak

10 Crnica
09 Pirat

10 Valis

08 Nis 2005
07 Crnica
07 Pirat

08 Pirat

07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

08 Nis 2005
06 Orka 034
07 Crnica

05 Napredak
09  Napredak

07 Pirat

10  Crnica
11  Nis 2005
09 Pirat

Vreme Bodova

4934 161
49.73 157
49.75 157
50.14 153
50.25 152
5049 150
5232 135
52.88 131
56.59 106
1:01.41 83
51.42
35.04 450
36.24 407
36.44 400
36.62 394
3733 372
38.63 336
39.32 318
39.63 311
40.32 295
40.64 288
4183 264
4474 216
4564 203
46.66 190
47.58 179
4789 176
5049 150
34.02 492
3495 4583
35.88 419
3595 417
32.05 588
32.61 558
3440 476
36.37 402
39.83 306
32.05 588
3212 584
32.61 558
3275 551
34.02 492
3440 476
3495 453
35.04 450
35.88 419
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
10. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis 35.95 417
11. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 36.24 407
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 36.37 402
13. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 36.44 400
14. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 36.62 394
15. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola 3712 378
16. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11  Crnica 3733 372
17. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 38.63 336
18. PERISIC, Sofija 13  Pirat 38.83 330
19. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13  Napredak 38.86 330
20. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 39.32 318
21. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 3940 316
22. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 39.63 311
23. MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 39.65 310
24. DOKOVIC, Jovana 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 39.83 306
25. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12  Pirat 40.32 295
26. JOVICIC, Ana 12  Sloboda 40.64 288
27. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 40.84 284
28. MILANOVIC, Jovana 13 Valis 4141 272
29. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 4147 271
30. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 41.83 264
31. TODOROQVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 4211 259
32. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 4220 257
33. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 42.82 246
34. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 4341 236
35. STOJANOQVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 4390 229
36. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 4391 228
37. VUKOVIC, Djina 14  Leskovac 44,08 226
38. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 4441 221
39. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 4474 216
40. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 4490 214
41. NIKOLIC, Lena 13 Radnicki 1969 45.03 212
42. POPOQVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 45.08 211
43. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 4510 211
44, PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 4525 209
45. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16  Nis 2005 4557 204
46. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 45.63 203
47. MARKOVIC M, Irina 12 Delfin 45.64 203
48. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16  Sveti Nikola 4590 200
49. SPASIC, Nikolina 16  Sveti Nikola 46.47 193
50. MILANOV, Mia 11 Pk Sveti Sava 46.66 190
51. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 46.83 188
52. MARKOVIC, Carna 16  Sveti Nikola 47.28 183
53. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 4758 179
54. ALEKSIC, Masa 14  Valis 4775 177
55. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 4789 176
56. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13  Olimpija Bor 48.02 175
57. RADOTIC, Lela 15  Delfin 48.15 173
58. DOBRICIC, Lara 15  Delfin 4855 169
59. JOVANOVIC, Elena 15 Orka034 48.77 167
60. ZAKIC, Magdalena 14 Delfin 49.34 161
61. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16  Sveti Nikola 49.39 160
62. BOGDANOVIC, Andrea 15 Valis 4953 159
63. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 49.73 157
64. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 49.75 157
65. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15  Viking 49.89 156
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
66. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 50.02 154
67. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 50.05 154
68. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14  Leskovac 50.14 153
69. RADOTIC, Sara 14  Delfin 50.25 152
70. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 50.49 150

MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 50.49 150
72. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 51.00 146
73. MILANOVIC, Marta 16  Sveti Nikola 51.10 145
74. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16  Nis 2005 51.60 141
75. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 51.65 140
76. MATIC, Lana 15 \Valis 5220 136
77. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 52.32 135
78. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 52.88 131
79. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Teodora 15 Orka 034 53.97 123
80. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 54.67 118
81. MILENKOVIC, Lena 15 Radnicki 1969 5553 113
82. JOVANOVIC, Una 16  Nis 2005 56.56 107
83. KNEZEVIC, Jana 14  Delfin 56.59 106
84. STANKOVIC, Lena 15 Napredak 57.92 99
85. MANIC, Senka 16  Napredak 1:01.05 85
86. STANKOVIC, Visnja 13  Napredak 1:01.41 83
87. JELIC, Milica 16  Delfin 1:04.94 70
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14  Dubocica 51.42
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